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ROLES 

CHORAL / VOCAL TRAINING 

SKILLS 

CHOREOGRAPHY 

*featured dancer **cancelled production

Mrs. Hudson/Secretary 
Shelby Thorpe 
The Waitress 
Elvira 
Jill 
Olga* 
Juliet 
Ensemble* 
Vibrata 
Rose Alvarez

Baby Jane 
The Spitfire Grill 
Working 
Blithe Spirit 
The Adventures of  Wesley Jackson  
The Grand Duke 
Shakespeare’s Measure for Measure 
The Mikado 
A Funny Thing … Forum 
Bye, Bye, Birdie

Company Theatre 
Elemental Repertory Theater 
First Parish Players 
First Parish Players 
Town Cow Theater, Concord 
Sudbury Savoyards 
Town Cow Theater, Concord 
Sudbury Savoyards 
Calliope Productions 
Maynard High School

2024 
2023 
2018 
2017 
2007 
2006 
2006 
2005 
2004 
2001

Voice — Shelley Layton; Nancy L Howells 

Soprano Section Leader, Soloist 
Soprano — International Choir 
Choir, Jazz Choir, Chamber Choir 
Chorus, Show Choir

St. John Ev. Lutheran, Sudbury 
Communauté de Taizé, France 
Framingham State College 
Maynard High School

2001-2011 
2004 

2001-2003 
1998-2001

Intermediate Broadway Jazz — Liz Ewing 
Tap  — Diana Byrne Gossard 
Dance Team 
Cheerleading, Dance Team 
Ballet, Jazz, Tap

Academy at Company Theatre, Norwell 
Academy at Company Theatre, Norwell 
Framingham State College 
Maynard High School 
West Concord Dance Academy

2024 
2024 

2001-2003 
1997-2001 
1989-1999 

Working 
Les Miserables 
Bye, Bye, Birdie 
Yankee Doodle Dandy** 
Iolanthe 
Seussical 
Red, Hot, and Cole 
Youth Arts Program

First Parish Players 
Calliope Productions 
Calliope Productions 
Westborough Players 
Sudbury Savoyards 
Westborough Players 
Walpole Footlighters 
New Repertory Theatre

2018 
2010 
2009 
2008 
2007 
2007 
2007 

2004-2006


