



SOPRANO/BELTER | ACTOR | DANCER (she/her)

swlovetere@gmail.com | https://www.saralovetere.com | 978-257-0240

ROLES

Mrs. Hudson/Secretary	Baby Jane	Company Theatre	2024
Shelby Thorpe	The Spitfire Grill	Elemental Repertory Theater	2023
The Waitress	Working	First Parish Players	2018
Elvira	Blithe Spirit	First Parish Players	2017
Jill	The Adventures of Wesley Jackson	Town Cow Theater, Concord	2007
Olga*	The Grand Duke	Sudbury Savoyards	2006
Juliet	Shakespeare's Measure for Measure	Town Cow Theater, Concord	2006
Ensemble*	The Mikado	Sudbury Savoyards	2005
Vibrata	A Funny Thing Forum	Calliope Productions	2004
Rose Alvarez	Bye, Bye, Birdie	Maynard High School	2001

CHORAL / VOCAL TRAINING

Voice — Shelley Layton; Nancy L Howells

Soprano Section Leader, Soloist	St. John Ev. Lutheran, Sudbury	2001-2011
Soprano — International Choir	Communauté de Taizé, France	2004
Choir, Jazz Choir, Chamber Choir	Framingham State College	2001-2003
Chorus, Show Choir	Maynard High School	1998-2001

SKILLS

Intermediate Broadway Jazz — Liz Ewing	Academy at Company Theatre, Norwell	2024
Tap — Diana Byrne Gossard	Academy at Company Theatre, Norwell	2024
Dance Team	Framingham State College	2001-2003
Cheerleading, Dance Team	Maynard High School	1997-2001
Ballet, Jazz, Tap	West Concord Dance Academy	1989-1999

CHOREOGRAPHY

Working	First Parish Players	2018
Les Miserables	Calliope Productions	2010
Bye, Bye, Birdie	Calliope Productions	2009
Yankee Doodle Dandy**	Westborough Players	2008
Iolanthe	Sudbury Savoyards	2007
Seussical	Westborough Players	2007
Red, Hot, and Cole	Walpole Footlighters	2007
Youth Arts Program	New Repertory Theatre	2004-2006

^{*}featured dancer **cancelled production